
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
17
34
44
11
6
5

28
14
91
42
8

92

Class
A
A
A
A
A
B
B
A
B
B
A
A

Name
EDUARDO BERLANDA
ROBERTO PRUNER
MARCO ANTONIO GARCIA
ARMIN KLIEWER
OSWALDO SCHEER
MARCIO REUTER
ROBSON P. KOLLING
ANDERSON ANDRADE
JOSE AGOSTINELLI NETO
RICHARD HEIDRICH
MAURICIO REUTER
MARCO AURELIO GARCIA

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
13
9

Diff

4.124
5.971

14.870
25.157
26.424
28.197
28.967
29.418
44.870
2 Laps
6 Laps

Total Tm
24:21.595
24:25.719
24:27.566
24:36.465
24:46.752
24:48.019
24:49.792
24:50.562
24:51.013
25:06.465
21:10.671
15:00.040

Best Tm
1:36.502
1:36.335
1:36.666
1:36.931
1:37.481
1:37.391
1:37.442
1:37.251
1:38.053
1:37.183
1:36.206
1:37.235

In Lap
4
2
2
3
2
4
4
3
5
3
2
3

Patrocinio

-

FAZENDA 3 MARCO

TECHNO TRAINING

TOP CAR/STALH BOX

BMW TOP CAR/HOTAL TERMAS

STAHL BOX/DIVIACO/DISMAFER

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
CARRO 42 PENALIZADO EM 20 SEGUNDOS POR ATITUDE ANTIDESPORTIVA.

Margin of Victory

4.124

Avg. Speed

139,101

Best Lap Tm

1:36.206

Best Speed

140,885

Best Lap by

8 - MAURICIO REUTER
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2013
TURISMO 5000

2a. PROVA - TURISMO 5000

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 9:56:16

AUT INT RAUL BOESEL 3,765 Km

12/05/2013 09:45

3a ETAPA CAMP. METROPOLITANO
3a ETAPA CAMP. PR - SPYDER RACE
2a ETAPA CAMP. SPRINT RACE
HORARIO______:______


